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1 https://www.business-standard.com/article/pti-stories/maruti-cuts-vehicle-production-by-18-per-cent-in-may-
119061000542_1.html 

https://www.business-standard.com/article/pti-stories/maruti-cuts-vehicle-production-by-18-per-cent-in-may-119061000542_1.html
https://www.business-standard.com/article/pti-stories/maruti-cuts-vehicle-production-by-18-per-cent-in-may-119061000542_1.html


       Macro Preview 

 

2 

 



       Macro Preview 

 

3 

 

2.8

 (3)

 (1)

 1

 3

 5

 7

 9

May-16 Nov-16 May-17 Nov-17 May-18 Nov-18 May-19

% CPI inflation expected to remain largely 
unchanged

CPI
Food & Beverages
Fuel & Light

2.8

(20)

(10)

0

10

20

30

May-16 Nov-16 May-17 Nov-17 May-18 Nov-18 May-19

% WPI inflation expected to ease marginally to 
2.8%

WPI Primary articles

Fuel & power Manufactured  products

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Apr-16 Oct-16 Apr-17 Oct-17 Apr-18 Oct-18 Apr-19

% Industrial production continues to remain 
lacklustre

IIP: 3MMA

Eight-core: 3 MMA

(40)

(20)

0

20

40

60

(20)

(15)

(10)

(5)

0

May-16 Feb-17 Nov-17 Aug-18 May-19

%US$bn Trade deficit widens on weaker exports

Trade deficit Export Growth (R) Import growth (R)



       Macro Preview 

 

4 

 

mailto:tpatnaik@nse.co.in
mailto:sagarwal@nse.co.in
mailto:asalian@nse.co.in
mailto:rbhakta@nse.co.in
mailto:psinghvi@nse.co.in

